LIGBT SPORT SHOT SERIES #3 - 12-22-2024

# Bowler

AMF Babylon Lanes, West Babylon, NY

Hometown

Series

Pierce Field
Angel Villavicencio
Guy Sereno

Andrew Mienkiewicz
Michael Simeone
Eddie Cintron
James Marino
Aimee Matias

Mark Ferrara
Daniel Gehrig
David Cincotta
Warren Floyd, IJr.
Larry Berry

Eric Vecchi
Monique Compton
Pierce Field
Richard Hengel
Calvin Nottingham
James Wheeler Sr
Anthony Barker
Ryan Lashlee
Michael Dixon
Edward Eng

Julio Arnold

Noel Dilbert
Jacob Scotch
Andre McDuffie
Calvin Nottingham
Kenneth Wright
Gary W Paulsen
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* Wildcard winner
Handicap Finals
FINAL SHOOTOUT
1 Pierce Field
2 Angel Villavicencio
3 Guy Sereno

4 Andrew Mienkiewicz

ROUND 2

Shirley, NY
Whitestone, NY
Massapequa, NY

Dix Hills, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Laurelton, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Staten Island, NY
Massapequa Park, NY
Baldwin, NY

N Babylon, NY
Milford, NJ
Brooklyn, NY

Islip Terrace, NY
Bronx, NY

Shirley, NY

East Meadow, NY
Deer Park, NY
Staten Island, NY
West Babylon, NY
Hopewell Junction, NY
W. Islip, NY
Flushing, NY
Woodside, NY
Huntington Station, NY
Massapequa, NY
Floral Park, NY
Deer Park, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Massapequa, NY

Scratch  Hdcp Bonus  Total

236 13 %] 249
189 59 %] 248
209 13 %] 222
146 27 %] 173

Scratch Hdcp Bonus  Total

Payout

$1,000
$600
$400
$300

Payout

Earnings



coNOuUV A~ WNER

oNOOUVT A WNER

PR PR
WNPRO®O

Guy Sereno

Pierce Field

Angel Villavicencio
Andrew Mienkiewicz
James Marino

Eddie Cintron

Aimee Matias
Michael Simeone

ROUND 1

Angel Villavicencio
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Pierce Field

Eddie Cintron
Aimee Matias

Guy Sereno

Eric Vecchi

Daniel Gehrig

Mark Ferrara

Larry Berry

Warren Floyd, IJr.
Monique Compton
David Cincotta

256
248
189
217
184
166
152
149

Scratch

225
245
256
212
196
228
203
192
194
150
163
147
137

13
13
59
27
40
51
63
32

Hdcp

59
27
13
51
63
13
29
39
27
57
42
51
59
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269
261
248
244
224
217
215
181

Total

284
272
269
263
259
241
232
231
221
207
205
198
196

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$250
$250
$250
$250

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150



